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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 00109 1810 3
2. KALKAN Jakub 04 04911 1706 3
3. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 01605 1687 3
4. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 04206 1674 3
5. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 01605 1636 3
6. OLCZAK Kacper 04 00905 1598 3
7. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 03810 1574 3

SKIBIAK Hubert 04 01605 1574 3
9. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 02811 1554 3

10. JAWORSKI Marcel 04 00601 1514 3
11. WRABEC Szymon 04 01101 1509 3
12. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 00601 1498 3
13. GRZECZA Michał 04 00710 1495 3
14. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 04911 1483 3
15. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 1475 3

KOWOLIK Alex 04 01011 1475 3
17. DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 01211 1468 3
18. STASZAK Wiktor 04 03801 1432 3
19. PIEKARZ Adrian 04 01905 1426 3
20. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 01105 1421 3
21. GRABOWSKI Jakub 04 04014 1389 3
22. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 00203 1381 3
23. MAJEWSKI Maksym 04 01006 1373 3
24. NOSAL Miłosz 04 01006 1369 3
25. PATER Aleksander 04 00213 1360 3
26. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 01011 1356 3
27. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 01105 1345 3
28. PADARZ Dawid 04 00601 1334 3
29. ROGACKI Michał 04 00605 1330 3
30. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 03810 1322 3
31. SKALSKI Konrad 04 01011 1311 3
32. JONOWSKI Michał 04 01513 1284 3
33. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 04811 1280 3
34. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 05201 1279 3
35. BARANEK Jakub 04 01407 1273 3
36. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 00905 1232 3
37. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 01315 1223 3
38. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 1214 3
39. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 04 00213 1207 3
40. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 00905 1205 3
41. KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 00213 1204 3
42. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 00605 1180 3
43. CZERCZAK Dawid 04 01411 1179 3
44. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 01905 1163 3
45. JUDA Dominik 04 01006 1140 3
46. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 06911 1130 3
47. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 00416 1119 3
48. SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 00601 1113 3
49. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 06911 1108 3
50. HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 01211 1103 3
51. FRYDEL Adam 04 01407 1097 3
52. BIRK Bartosz 04 00109 1092 3
53. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 01315 1085 3
54. MARSZAŁEK Stanisław 04 01006 1080 3
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55. GÓROWSKI Cezary 04 00107 1061 3
56. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 00601 1047 3
57. WALAS Jan 04 00905 1042 3
59. BORATYŃSKI Michał 04 03411 1028 3
61. CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 01006 1005 3
62. MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 00905 958 3
63. TIL Adam 04 01411 957 3
64. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 01315 940 3
66. ORZECHOWSKI Krzysztof 04 00907 910 3
67. STĘPIŃSKI Daniel 04 02811 907 3
68. WALCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 04 00601 906 3
69. KONIK Mateusz 04 01407 885 3
72. KOZIOŁEK Kewin 04 06911 844 3
74. FAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 04 00601 814 3
75. BIELECKI Oskar 04 01315 806 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 01605 1904 3
2. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 01711 1796 3
3. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 03 00905 1771 3
4. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 00601 1743 3
5. GAWRON Oliwier 03 00601 1731 3
6. LAMLA Filip 03 04911 1714 3
7. PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 00601 1704 3
8. KRUPA Mateusz 03 01006 1702 3
9. BOBER Paweł 03 02510 1690 3

10. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 06714 1676 3
11. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 00101 1673 3
12. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 04711 1635 3
13. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 00315 1627 3
14. LABICH Wiktor 03 00905 1610 3
15. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 01105 1596 3

STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 00305 1596 3
17. WŁOCH Jakub 03 00515 1593 3
18. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 01407 1589 3
19. COLEMAN Alan 03 01105 1580 3
20. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 01011 1578 3

GRABEK Oskar 03 02503 1578 3
22. CEBULA Oskar 03 00601 1569 3
23. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 03 00213 1563 3
24. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 04014 1562 3
25. KORONA Kacper 03 00116 1555 3

OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 01011 1555 3
27. CZAJA Marco 03 01407 1524 3
28. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 01315 1520 3
29. KOBYLARCZYK Damian 03 01211 1518 3
30. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 06511 1506 3
31. WRÓBEL Igor 03 01006 1502 3

MALARZ Marcin 03 01006 1502 3
33. PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 05114 1501 3
34. PODGÓRSKI Patryk 03 01407 1495 3

ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 00601 1495 3
36. ROŚ Jakub 03 00416 1491 3
37. DANIKIEWICZ Dawid 03 01006 1484 3
38. PRZYBYSZ Mateusz 03 00414 1469 3
39. SZYDŁOWSKI Erwin 03 01006 1450 3
40. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 00515 1444 3
41. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 01105 1442 3
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42. KAPAŁA Szymon 03 00213 1439 3
43. BURSZYK Bartosz 03 01311 1431 3

OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 00601 1431 3
45. WOROBIEC Daniel 03 04901 1428 3
46. LEIMAN Cezary 03 00601 1426 3
47. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 00605 1423 3
48. BERBELSKI Adam 03 01905 1421 3
49. SIADEK Aleksy 03 00315 1417 3
50. WAWRYCA Hubert 03 01311 1414 3
51. GÓRSKI Damian 03 01311 1412 3
52. PARA Mikołaj 03 01006 1401 3
53. SKRZYPEK Filip 03 03606 1398 3
54. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Miłosz 03 00109 1393 3

SOBIECH Szymon 03 00605 1393 3
56. TUMIALIS Maciej 03 00109 1386 3
57. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 04911 1385 3
58. MIKOŁAJCZYK Alan 03 04014 1382 3
59. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 03 00109 1379 3
60. SOBOTA Jakub 03 06511 1376 3
61. LEWANDOWSKI Damian 03 04014 1369 3
62. RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 01311 1355 3
63. FILIPIAK Grzegorz 03 00315 1348 3
64. RZĄSA Jacek 03 02510 1334 3
65. SNOCH Michał 03 06511 1330 3
66. OSTROWSKI Krzysztof 03 01315 1323 3
67. ZIELIŃSKI Andrzej 03 00315 1320 3
68. TARKA Maciej 03 01612 1313 3
69. MIKITIN Marcin 03 01411 1308 3
70. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 01105 1304 3
71. SZWIEC Jakub 03 00907 1275 3
72. STRASZYŃSKI Kacper 03 00905 1265 3
73. SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 01006 1255 3
75. MARUWKA Bruno 03 01315 1226 3
76. DYWAN Miłosz 03 00601 1222 3
77. RZEŹNIK Kacper 03 01315 1179 3
78. BRĄCZEK Kacper 03 01006 1149 3
79. SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 03 01905 1137 3
80. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 03 01513 1135 3
81. CEBULA Kamil 03 01711 1123 3
82. FETERA Alan 03 01315 1117 3
83. AUGUŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 03 00905 1109 3
84. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 04711 1093 3
87. SZCZERBICKI Tobiasz 03 00107 1008 3
89. MAŁACZYŃSKI Jakub 03 00601 900 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 05114 2034 3
2. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 00601 1966 3
3. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert 02 00213 1925 3
4. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 06911 1902 3
5. ROŻENEK Patryk 02 00211 1881 3
6. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 02811 1855 3
7. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 00116 1851 3
8. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 00411 1845 3
9. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 00605 1816 3

10. SZCZERBA Adam 02 03103 1793 3
11. LIK Kacper 02 01105 1778 3
12. RAJCA Wiktor 02 01605 1761 3
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13. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 01711 1755 3
14. LESIK Jarosław 02 01311 1752 3
15. PURTAK Wiktor 02 01105 1723 3
16. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 00913 1721 3
17. DOROBA Michał 02 00601 1718 3
18. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 00104 1714 3
19. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 00605 1708 3
20. BLACHURA Oskar 02 01006 1707 3
21. BUBAK Dawid 02 01311 1703 3
22. BIELAS Jakub 02 01102 1701 3
23. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub 02 01311 1700 3
24. RYBIŃSKI Filip 02 01513 1694 3
25. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 01207 1692 3
26. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon 02 01101 1686 3

GAŁUSZKA Bruno 02 01006 1686 3
28. ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 01311 1685 3
29. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 00116 1674 3
30. KLIBER Iwo 02 00315 1658 3
31. CHEREDIS Jakub 02 05114 1655 3
32. BIELAWA Dominik 02 02810 1654 3
33. FERENC Filip 02 00601 1649 3
34. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 02 03805 1646 3
35. GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 05114 1640 3
36. CIELECKI Kuba 02 00601 1629 3
37. KOWALCZYK Kacper 02 05114 1609 3
38. SZCZYGIEŁ Dawid 02 01006 1606 3
39. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 00116 1594 3
40. KLISZ Krystian 02 00116 1578 3
41. ZWADŁO Piotr 02 01311 1575 3
42. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 01006 1569 3
43. KNYSZYŃSKI Maciej 02 01105 1563 3
44. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 01711 1561 3
45. SZYMANOWSKI Jakub 02 00104 1558 3
46. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 00203 1555 3
47. STAŃCZYK Jarema 02 00207 1540 3
48. MORYL Wojciech 02 00207 1538 3
49. MICHAŁOWSKI Tomasz 02 01006 1536 3
50. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 00116 1524 3
51. PŁATEK Maciej 02 01006 1520 3
52. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 00116 1517 3
53. ALENCYNOWICZ Maciej 02 01006 1516 3
54. KIJEK Wiktor 02 04711 1514 3
55. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 01711 1505 3
56. WORONKO Krzysztof 02 00213 1501 3
57. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 00116 1496 3
58. SOWIŃSKI Rafał 02 01315 1476 3
59. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 00116 1470 3
60. NAPIECEK Jonasz 02 00315 1450 3
61. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 04711 1449 3
62. WALTER Alan 02 00411 1419 3
63. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 1415 3
64. JASIŃSKI Miłosz 02 00411 1409 3
65. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 02 01513 1401 3
66. DRAJEWICZ Jakub 02 01311 1383 3
67. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 01411 1344 3
68. KRAJEWSKI Patryk 02 02510 1326 3
69. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 01711 1325 3
70. NIEJADLIK Michał 02 01311 1289 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561 Registered to SiKReT Gliwice 29.04.2018 21:25 - Strona 5

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

71. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 00116 1287 3
72. WILANOWSKI Jakub 02 02711 1285 3
73. SCHREIBER Patrick 02 01311 1279 3
74. JACUŃSKI Maciej 02 01513 1249 3
75. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 00116 1196 3
77. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 02711 1123 3
78. PARKITNY Kamil 02 01411 1018 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 05114 2234 3
2. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 00905 2196 3
3. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 00601 2167 3
4. MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 05114 2137 3

KISZCZAK Jakub 00 00601 2137 3
6. MAJERSKI Jakub 00 03606 2131 3
7. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 05114 2102 3
8. GORAJ Marcin 01 03606 2096 3
9. SŁOWIK Rafał 00 05114 2087 3

10. PAJĄK Bartosz 01 00414 2078 3
11. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 00116 2060 3
12. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 2037 3
13. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 2030 3
14. DUBAS Mateusz 01 00611 2021 3
15. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 2007 3
16. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 00116 2004 3
17. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 00 00601 2002 3
18. MICIUL Michał 00 00304 1996 3
19. DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 00601 1995 3
20. DOMINIAK Kacper 00 00601 1991 3
21. PAWLACZYK Patryk 00 01605 1989 3
22. MAŃKA Filip 00 01605 1982 3
23. KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 01514 1980 3

BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 00 05114 1980 3
25. MALEC Mikołaj 01 00905 1979 3
26. WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 01605 1971 3
27. KUCZAK Adam 00 00304 1968 3

SACHA Kamil 01 00601 1968 3
29. DEJNEŻENKO Daniel 00 00914 1956 3
30. CIEŚLA Oskar 01 00611 1950 3
31. MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 00213 1949 3
32. BALCERAK Jakub 00 00905 1939 3
33. ADAMSKI Mikołaj 00 01514 1937 3
34. BORKOWSKI Kacper 00 03103 1934 3
35. GUZIOR Maciej 00 00601 1929 3
36. GĘBKA Olaf 00 00116 1927 3

SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 01 01006 1927 3
38. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 00116 1920 3
39. GIRUL Radosław 01 00601 1919 3
40. HANO Grzegorz 00 00601 1905 3
41. NOWAK Kacper 00 01006 1901 3
42. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 01514 1896 3
43. BALICKI Michał 00 03606 1890 3
44. JÓŹKÓW Cezary 01 00601 1889 3
45. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 00416 1854 3
46. WARDAWA Filip 01 05114 1853 3
47. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 00905 1851 3
48. KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 01105 1849 3
49. RÓG Adrian 01 00108 1846 3
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ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 02201 1846 3
51. MITRUS Paweł 00 05114 1843 3
52. KAPIAS Michał 00 06911 1836 3
53. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 00116 1832 3
54. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 05114 1830 3
55. LECH Filip 01 03103 1826 3
56. KHNYKIN Viktor 01 Vmpdu 1825 3
57. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 00905 1819 3
58. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 06911 1815 3
59. BUTKIEWICZ Władysław 00 01006 1814 3
60. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 01513 1813 3
61. GUZY Marcel 01 00407 1809 3
62. KOCZOROWSKI Kacper 00 00315 1802 3
63. MAJOR Daniel 01 01006 1799 3
64. KASPRZYK Albert 00 06911 1794 3
65. OLLER Krzysztof 00 00213 1792 3

NOWOTNY Dawid 01 05114 1792 3
67. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 03606 1787 3
68. NOWICZKOW Jakub 01 03103 1783 3

ŁOCHIŃSKI Jan 01 00104 1783 3
WILEJTO Igor 01 03810 1783 3

71. RYTTER Igor 01 05114 1773 3
72. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 02811 1768 3
73. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 00611 1759 3
74. MAYERBERG Kacper 00 01006 1751 3
75. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 01006 1750 3
76. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 00104 1746 3
77. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 00914 1743 3
78. SZARPAK Marcin 01 00611 1741 3
79. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 02211 1740 3
80. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 00107 1732 3
81. BEBEROK Filip 00 00304 1730 3
82. MUC Filip 01 01006 1726 3
83. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 05114 1725 3
84. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 00 00305 1724 3
85. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 03103 1723 3
86. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 02201 1708 3
87. CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 00 00305 1703 3
88. MILBRANT Kacper 01 00611 1697 3

KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 04811 1697 3
90. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 00116 1696 3
91. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 02201 1694 3
92. RÓJ Jakub 01 00116 1693 3
93. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 00914 1692 3
94. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 03108 1684 3
95. KRYSIAK Michał 01 00905 1670 3
96. BORSUK Łukasz 01 00103 1661 3
97. WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 03103 1653 3
98. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 00 00203 1643 3

CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 05114 1643 3
100. SUROWIECKI Wojciech 01 04901 1628 3
101. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 00601 1623 3
102. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 06911 1620 3
103. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 03805 1597 3
104. CAJZA Szymon 00 06911 1594 3
105. PAKUŁA Mateusz 00 03805 1586 3
106. PRUS Mateusz 00 00315 1582 3
107. KOTARSKI Jakub 01 05114 1578 3
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108. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 02608 1576 3
109. WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 02711 1573 3

WEBER Albert 01 00101 1573 3
111. GALICKI Bartosz 01 00414 1567 3
112. SIENKIEWICZ Dawid 01 00601 1532 3
113. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 00601 1521 3
114. JANECKI Mateusz 01 00811 1514 3
115. KARPIEL Dominik 01 02711 1511 3
116. ŻURAWSKI Marcel 01 02510 1487 3
117. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz 00 01006 1477 3
118. PODKOWA Arkadiusz 00 00906 1459 3
119. JURCZAK Kacper 01 00213 1437 3
120. DATA Mariusz 00 00508 1434 3
121. ŁASZUK Filip 00 04901 1398 3
122. BATOR Kacper 00 01606 1391 3
123. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 05114 1380 3
124. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 01 01513 1347 3
125. SMOLAREK Mikołaj 01 00914 1320 3
126. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 01 01513 1299 3

Mężczyzn, Open

1. CZERNIAK Konrad 89 03103 2487 3
2. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 00115 2459 3
3. STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 05114 2425 3
4. STOLARSKI Marcin 96 00115 2346 3
5. BUGDOL Rafał 95 00611 2341 3
6. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 00116 2335 3
7. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 00114 2322 3
8. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 00611 2321 3
9. WOJDAK Wojciech 96 01506 2312 3

10. CHUDY Michał 97 00115 2310 3
11. KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 00114 2303 3

KAŹMIERCZAK Kamil 99 00505 2303 3
13. TOKARSKI Krzysztof 96 00611 2281 3
14. HOŁUB Jan 96 00601 2278 3
15. POPRAWA Michał 94 00611 2249 3
16. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 05114 2234 3
17. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 00414 2223 3
18. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 05114 2214 3
19. KHNYKIN Oleksii 99 Vmpdu 2208 3
20. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 94 00304 2207 3
21. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 00116 2202 3
22. CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 00601 2200 3
23. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 00905 2196 3
24. UNGEHEUER Mateusz 96 01606 2183 3
25. SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 00601 2179 3
26. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 00601 2167 3
27. DUBIEL Adam 93 00114 2149 3
28. ARNDT Mateusz 98 01910 2142 3
29. MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 05114 2137 3

KISZCZAK Jakub 00 00601 2137 3
31. MAJERSKI Jakub 00 03606 2131 3
32. WYSOCZYŃSKI Mateusz 93 01606 2125 3
33. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 05114 2102 3
34. GORAJ Marcin 01 03606 2096 3
35. CUKANOW Michał 99 00505 2095 3
36. BUJAK Dominik 99 01112 2089 3
37. SŁOWIK Rafał 00 05114 2087 3
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38. BAŁABUCH Krystian 95 01506 2080 3
39. PAJĄK Bartosz 01 00414 2078 3
40. HOŁUB Maciej 95 00611 2076 3
41. SUZIN Marcin 93 01606 2061 3
42. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 00116 2060 3
43. SKIERKA Jakub 98 00304 2054 3
44. JURA Maciej 96 00601 2046 3
45. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 2037 3
46. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 97 03103 2035 3

BUJAK Piotr 97 01112 2035 3
48. PUK Dariusz 95 00611 2034 3

RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 05114 2034 3
50. KADROW Konrad 97 03103 2031 3
51. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 2030 3
52. KUSTO Robert 98 00114 2029 3
53. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 03805 2028 3
54. DUBAS Mateusz 01 00611 2021 3

WERNER Paweł 93 00101 2021 3
56. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 2007 3
57. SOLAK Łukasz 99 04014 2005 3
58. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 00116 2004 3
59. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 00 00601 2002 3
60. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 00914 2000 3
61. MICIUL Michał 00 00304 1996 3
62. DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 00601 1995 3
63. NOWAK Patryk 95 00611 1992 3
64. DOMINIAK Kacper 00 00601 1991 3
65. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 00611 1990 3
66. PAWLACZYK Patryk 00 01605 1989 3
67. MAŃKA Filip 00 01605 1982 3
68. MAŁYSKA Bartosz 99 01003 1981 3
69. KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 01514 1980 3

BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 00 05114 1980 3
71. GALON Michał 95 00611 1979 3

MALEC Mikołaj 01 00905 1979 3
73. LITWA Krzysztof 96 01606 1972 3

BACHLAJ Dorian 99 04411 1972 3
75. WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 01605 1971 3
76. KUCZAK Adam 00 00304 1968 3

SACHA Kamil 01 00601 1968 3
78. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 05114 1967 3
79. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 00601 1966 3
80. BRYŁA Kamil 99 03103 1958 3
81. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 05114 1957 3
82. DEJNEŻENKO Daniel 00 00914 1956 3
83. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 00601 1954 3
84. CIEŚLA Oskar 01 00611 1950 3
85. MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 00213 1949 3
86. BALCERAK Jakub 00 00905 1939 3
87. ADAMSKI Mikołaj 00 01514 1937 3
88. BORKOWSKI Kacper 00 03103 1934 3
89. PIÓRO Artur 91 00811 1933 3
90. NAUMENKO Artem 96 01606 1930 3
91. GUZIOR Maciej 00 00601 1929 3
92. GĘBKA Olaf 00 00116 1927 3

SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 01 01006 1927 3
94. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert 02 00213 1925 3
95. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 00116 1920 3
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96. KLICH Kacper 94 00611 1919 3
GIRUL Radosław 01 00601 1919 3

98. CZERNIAK Konrad 98 03103 1916 3
99. HANO Grzegorz 00 00601 1905 3

100. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 01605 1904 3
101. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 06911 1902 3
102. NOWAK Kacper 00 01006 1901 3
103. BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 00601 1899 3
104. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 01514 1896 3
105. BALICKI Michał 00 03606 1890 3
106. JÓŹKÓW Cezary 01 00601 1889 3
107. CHAŁAT Stanisław 99 01003 1882 3
108. ROŻENEK Patryk 02 00211 1881 3
109. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 96 00611 1880 3

KAMINIARZ Jakub 96 05114 1880 3
111. JAWORSKI Norbert 98 03103 1864 3
112. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 02811 1855 3
113. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 00416 1854 3
114. WARDAWA Filip 01 05114 1853 3
115. GOLENIEC Łukasz 97 00611 1852 3
116. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 00116 1851 3

PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 00905 1851 3
118. KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 01105 1849 3
119. RÓG Adrian 01 00108 1846 3

ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 02201 1846 3
121. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 00411 1845 3
122. MITRUS Paweł 00 05114 1843 3
123. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil 96 01606 1839 3
124. KAPIAS Michał 00 06911 1836 3
125. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 00116 1832 3
126. GAWRON Oskar 99 00601 1831 3
127. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 05114 1830 3
128. LECH Filip 01 03103 1826 3
129. KHNYKIN Viktor 01 Vmpdu 1825 3
130. ZWOLIŃSKI Marcin 97 00611 1822 3
131. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 00905 1819 3
132. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 00605 1816 3
133. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 06911 1815 3
134. SMEJA Sławomir 94 00611 1814 3

BUTKIEWICZ Władysław 00 01006 1814 3
136. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 01513 1813 3
137. STEC Kacper 99 00906 1811 3
138. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 00109 1810 3
139. GUZY Marcel 01 00407 1809 3
140. KOCZOROWSKI Kacper 00 00315 1802 3
141. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 00116 1800 3
142. MAJOR Daniel 01 01006 1799 3
143. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 01711 1796 3
144. KASPRZYK Albert 00 06911 1794 3
145. SZCZERBA Adam 02 03103 1793 3
146. OLLER Krzysztof 00 00213 1792 3

NOWOTNY Dawid 01 05114 1792 3
148. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 03606 1787 3
149. NOWICZKOW Jakub 01 03103 1783 3

ŁOCHIŃSKI Jan 01 00104 1783 3
WILEJTO Igor 01 03810 1783 3

152. LIK Kacper 02 01105 1778 3
153. CZECH Szymon 97 00611 1775 3
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154. RYTTER Igor 01 05114 1773 3
155. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 03 00905 1771 3
156. DĘBSKI Szymon 99 00305 1768 3

PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 02811 1768 3
158. RAJCA Wiktor 02 01605 1761 3
159. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 00611 1759 3
160. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 01711 1755 3
161. LESIK Jarosław 02 01311 1752 3
162. MAYERBERG Kacper 00 01006 1751 3
163. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 01006 1750 3
164. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 00104 1746 3
165. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 00914 1743 3

ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 00601 1743 3
167. SZARPAK Marcin 01 00611 1741 3
168. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 02211 1740 3
169. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 00107 1732 3
170. GAWRON Oliwier 03 00601 1731 3
171. BEBEROK Filip 00 00304 1730 3
172. MUC Filip 01 01006 1726 3
173. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 05114 1725 3
174. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 00 00305 1724 3
175. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 03103 1723 3

PURTAK Wiktor 02 01105 1723 3
177. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 00913 1721 3
178. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 00201 1719 3
179. DOROBA Michał 02 00601 1718 3
180. LAMLA Filip 03 04911 1714 3

SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 00104 1714 3
182. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 02201 1708 3

KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 00605 1708 3
184. BLACHURA Oskar 02 01006 1707 3
185. KALKAN Jakub 04 04911 1706 3
186. PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 00601 1704 3
187. BUBAK Dawid 02 01311 1703 3

CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 00 00305 1703 3
189. KRUPA Mateusz 03 01006 1702 3
190. BIELAS Jakub 02 01102 1701 3
191. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub 02 01311 1700 3
192. MILBRANT Kacper 01 00611 1697 3

KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 04811 1697 3
194. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 00116 1696 3
195. RYBIŃSKI Filip 02 01513 1694 3

GUŚCIN Eryk 01 02201 1694 3
197. RÓJ Jakub 01 00116 1693 3
198. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 00914 1692 3

MISTRZAK Kacper 02 01207 1692 3
200. BOBER Paweł 03 02510 1690 3
201. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 01605 1687 3
202. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon 02 01101 1686 3

GAŁUSZKA Bruno 02 01006 1686 3
204. ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 01311 1685 3
205. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 03108 1684 3
206. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 06714 1676 3
207. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 04206 1674 3

ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 00116 1674 3
209. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 00101 1673 3
210. KRYSIAK Michał 01 00905 1670 3
211. BORSUK Łukasz 01 00103 1661 3
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212. KLIBER Iwo 02 00315 1658 3
213. CHEREDIS Jakub 02 05114 1655 3
214. BIELAWA Dominik 02 02810 1654 3
215. WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 03103 1653 3
216. FERENC Filip 02 00601 1649 3
217. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 02 03805 1646 3
218. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 00116 1645 3
219. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 00 00203 1643 3

CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 05114 1643 3
221. GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 05114 1640 3
222. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 01605 1636 3
223. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 04711 1635 3
224. CIELECKI Kuba 02 00601 1629 3
225. SUROWIECKI Wojciech 01 04901 1628 3
226. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 00315 1627 3
227. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 00601 1623 3
228. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 06911 1620 3
229. GRYZ Dawid 99 00116 1618 3
230. JUNG Krzysztof 99 00611 1610 3

LABICH Wiktor 03 00905 1610 3
232. KOWALCZYK Kacper 02 05114 1609 3
233. SZCZYGIEŁ Dawid 02 01006 1606 3
234. MĘCZYŃSKI Mateusz 98 00201 1600 3
235. OLCZAK Kacper 04 00905 1598 3
236. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 03805 1597 3
237. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 01105 1596 3

STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 00305 1596 3
239. CAJZA Szymon 00 06911 1594 3

PRUCNAL Jakub 02 00116 1594 3
241. WŁOCH Jakub 03 00515 1593 3
242. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 01407 1589 3
243. PAKUŁA Mateusz 00 03805 1586 3
244. PRUS Mateusz 00 00315 1582 3
245. COLEMAN Alan 03 01105 1580 3
246. KLISZ Krystian 02 00116 1578 3

TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 01011 1578 3
KOTARSKI Jakub 01 05114 1578 3
GRABEK Oskar 03 02503 1578 3

250. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 02608 1576 3
251. ZWADŁO Piotr 02 01311 1575 3
252. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 03810 1574 3

SKIBIAK Hubert 04 01605 1574 3
254. WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 02711 1573 3

WEBER Albert 01 00101 1573 3
256. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 01006 1569 3

CEBULA Oskar 03 00601 1569 3
258. GALICKI Bartosz 01 00414 1567 3
259. KNYSZYŃSKI Maciej 02 01105 1563 3

NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 03 00213 1563 3
261. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 04014 1562 3
262. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 01711 1561 3
263. SZYMANOWSKI Jakub 02 00104 1558 3
264. KORONA Kacper 03 00116 1555 3

OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 01011 1555 3
CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 00203 1555 3

267. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 02811 1554 3
268. MYNARSKI Wojciech 99 05201 1542 3
269. STAŃCZYK Jarema 02 00207 1540 3
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270. MORYL Wojciech 02 00207 1538 3
271. MICHAŁOWSKI Tomasz 02 01006 1536 3
272. SIENKIEWICZ Dawid 01 00601 1532 3
273. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 00116 1524 3

CZAJA Marco 03 01407 1524 3
275. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 00601 1521 3
276. PŁATEK Maciej 02 01006 1520 3

BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 01315 1520 3
278. KOBYLARCZYK Damian 03 01211 1518 3
279. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 00116 1517 3
280. ALENCYNOWICZ Maciej 02 01006 1516 3
281. JANECKI Mateusz 01 00811 1514 3

KIJEK Wiktor 02 04711 1514 3
JAWORSKI Marcel 04 00601 1514 3

284. NOWICKI Kacper 98 02615 1513 3
285. KARPIEL Dominik 01 02711 1511 3
286. WRABEC Szymon 04 01101 1509 3
287. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 01606 1507 3
288. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 06511 1506 3
289. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 01711 1505 3
290. WRÓBEL Igor 03 01006 1502 3

MALARZ Marcin 03 01006 1502 3
292. WORONKO Krzysztof 02 00213 1501 3

PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 05114 1501 3
294. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 00601 1498 3
295. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 00116 1496 3
296. PODGÓRSKI Patryk 03 01407 1495 3

GRZECZA Michał 04 00710 1495 3
ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 00601 1495 3

299. ROŚ Jakub 03 00416 1491 3
300. ŻURAWSKI Marcel 01 02510 1487 3
301. DANIKIEWICZ Dawid 03 01006 1484 3
302. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 04911 1483 3
303. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz 00 01006 1477 3
304. SOWIŃSKI Rafał 02 01315 1476 3
305. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 1475 3

KOWOLIK Alex 04 01011 1475 3
307. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 00116 1470 3
308. PRZYBYSZ Mateusz 03 00414 1469 3
309. DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 01211 1468 3
310. PODKOWA Arkadiusz 00 00906 1459 3
311. NAPIECEK Jonasz 02 00315 1450 3

SZYDŁOWSKI Erwin 03 01006 1450 3
313. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 04711 1449 3
314. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 00515 1444 3
315. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 01105 1442 3
316. KAPAŁA Szymon 03 00213 1439 3
317. JURCZAK Kacper 01 00213 1437 3
318. DATA Mariusz 00 00508 1434 3
319. STASZAK Wiktor 04 03801 1432 3
320. BURSZYK Bartosz 03 01311 1431 3

OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 00601 1431 3
322. WOROBIEC Daniel 03 04901 1428 3
323. PIEKARZ Adrian 04 01905 1426 3

LEIMAN Cezary 03 00601 1426 3
325. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 00605 1423 3
326. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 01105 1421 3

BERBELSKI Adam 03 01905 1421 3
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328. WALTER Alan 02 00411 1419 3
329. SIADEK Aleksy 03 00315 1417 3
330. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 1415 3
331. WAWRYCA Hubert 03 01311 1414 3
332. GÓRSKI Damian 03 01311 1412 3
333. JASIŃSKI Miłosz 02 00411 1409 3
334. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 02 01513 1401 3

PARA Mikołaj 03 01006 1401 3
336. ŁASZUK Filip 00 04901 1398 3

SKRZYPEK Filip 03 03606 1398 3
339. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Miłosz 03 00109 1393 3

SOBIECH Szymon 03 00605 1393 3
341. BATOR Kacper 00 01606 1391 3
342. GRABOWSKI Jakub 04 04014 1389 3
343. TUMIALIS Maciej 03 00109 1386 3
344. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 04911 1385 3
345. DRAJEWICZ Jakub 02 01311 1383 3
346. MIKOŁAJCZYK Alan 03 04014 1382 3
347. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 00203 1381 3
348. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 05114 1380 3
349. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 03 00109 1379 3
350. SOBOTA Jakub 03 06511 1376 3
351. MAJEWSKI Maksym 04 01006 1373 3
352. LEWANDOWSKI Damian 03 04014 1369 3

NOSAL Miłosz 04 01006 1369 3
354. PATER Aleksander 04 00213 1360 3
355. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 01011 1356 3
356. RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 01311 1355 3
357. FILIPIAK Grzegorz 03 00315 1348 3
358. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 01 01513 1347 3
359. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 01105 1345 3
360. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 01411 1344 3
361. RZĄSA Jacek 03 02510 1334 3

PADARZ Dawid 04 00601 1334 3
363. SNOCH Michał 03 06511 1330 3

ROGACKI Michał 04 00605 1330 3
365. KRAJEWSKI Patryk 02 02510 1326 3
366. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 01711 1325 3
367. OSTROWSKI Krzysztof 03 01315 1323 3
368. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 03810 1322 3
369. ZIELIŃSKI Andrzej 03 00315 1320 3

SMOLAREK Mikołaj 01 00914 1320 3
371. TARKA Maciej 03 01612 1313 3
372. SKALSKI Konrad 04 01011 1311 3
373. MIKITIN Marcin 03 01411 1308 3
374. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 01105 1304 3
375. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 01 01513 1299 3
376. NIEJADLIK Michał 02 01311 1289 3
377. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 00116 1287 3
378. WILANOWSKI Jakub 02 02711 1285 3
379. JONOWSKI Michał 04 01513 1284 3
380. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 04811 1280 3
381. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 05201 1279 3

SCHREIBER Patrick 02 01311 1279 3
383. SZWIEC Jakub 03 00907 1275 3
384. BARANEK Jakub 04 01407 1273 3
385. STRASZYŃSKI Kacper 03 00905 1265 3
386. SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 01006 1255 3
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387. JACUŃSKI Maciej 02 01513 1249 3
390. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 00905 1232 3
391. MARUWKA Bruno 03 01315 1226 3
392. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 01315 1223 3
393. DYWAN Miłosz 03 00601 1222 3
394. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 1214 3
395. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 04 00213 1207 3
397. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 00905 1205 3
398. KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 00213 1204 3
399. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 00116 1196 3
400. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 00605 1180 3
401. CZERCZAK Dawid 04 01411 1179 3

RZEŹNIK Kacper 03 01315 1179 3
403. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 01905 1163 3
405. BRĄCZEK Kacper 03 01006 1149 3
407. JUDA Dominik 04 01006 1140 3
408. SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 03 01905 1137 3
409. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 03 01513 1135 3
410. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 06911 1130 3
412. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 02711 1123 3

CEBULA Kamil 03 01711 1123 3
414. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 00416 1119 3
415. FETERA Alan 03 01315 1117 3
416. SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 00601 1113 3
418. AUGUŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 03 00905 1109 3
419. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 06911 1108 3
420. HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 01211 1103 3
421. FRYDEL Adam 04 01407 1097 3
422. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 04711 1093 3
423. BIRK Bartosz 04 00109 1092 3
425. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 01315 1085 3
426. MARSZAŁEK Stanisław 04 01006 1080 3
428. GÓROWSKI Cezary 04 00107 1061 3
430. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 00601 1047 3
431. WALAS Jan 04 00905 1042 3
433. BORATYŃSKI Michał 04 03411 1028 3
435. PARKITNY Kamil 02 01411 1018 3
436. SZCZERBICKI Tobiasz 03 00107 1008 3
438. CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 01006 1005 3
439. MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 00905 958 3
440. TIL Adam 04 01411 957 3
442. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 01315 940 3
444. ORZECHOWSKI Krzysztof 04 00907 910 3
445. STĘPIŃSKI Daniel 04 02811 907 3
446. WALCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 04 00601 906 3
447. MAŁACZYŃSKI Jakub 03 00601 900 3
448. KONIK Mateusz 04 01407 885 3
452. KOZIOŁEK Kewin 04 06911 844 3
454. FAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 04 00601 814 3
455. BIELECKI Oskar 04 01315 806 3


